4 COMPANJEN

DE VEEWAGENSPECIALIST

Scania 143-400

INFORMACJE OGOLNE

Zrobhi?
Typ

Rok
Przebieg
Budowa

Klasa emisji

INFORMACJE TECHNICZNE

Scania

143-400

1990

270.367 km
Standardowy ci?gnik
1

Paliwo
Transmisja
Konfiguracja osi
Waga

No?no??

Waga brutto
Moc kw

Moc

Rozstaw osi

AKCESORIA

Diesel
Podr?cznik
4x2
15.000 kg

T ia05es Siak0205
20.000 kg Blacvering e
35.000 kg
294
400
340

Scania R143-400 V8 143-400 4x2

Trommelremmen

100%
100%

100%
100%

OPIS

15-tons lier, de lier is er met twistlocks af te halen. er zit een
schotel onder.

Auto is in nieuwstaat

Originele kilometers 270367

Zonnekracht 12, 7671 RP Vriezenveen

Tel.: +31 546 574 055
Email: info@companjen.nl




